



STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED

(CIN : L67120AP1995PLC019521)

AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED COMPANY

MEMBER OF NSE, BSE, MSEI, MCX & NCDEX
CAPITAL MARKET, EQUITY DERIVATIVES,
CURRENCY DERIVATIVES & COMMODITY DERIVATIVES SEGMENTS
SEBI Regd. No. INZ 000223538

POINT OF PRESENCE OF NSDL-CRA
DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT (DP) OF

NSDL & CDSL :

SEBI Permanent Regd. No. IN-DP-231-2016

Dt: 15.11.2022

SCSL/NSE/LIST/2022-23/21

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Plot No: C1, G Block,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400051

SYMBOL: STEELCITY
ISIN: INE395H01011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Advertisement – Publication of Financial Results.

Ref: Regulation 47 (1) (d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This has with reference to Regulation 47 (1) (d) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With regard to the above, we are forwarding herewith the copies of the advertisement published in the newspapers dated 15.11.2022 - Advertisement publishing the Unaudited Financial Statements of the Company for the Quarter and HalfYear ended 30th September, 2022.

Please acknowledge and take note of the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,
For Steel City Securities Limited

M. Srividya

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



MUMBAI DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED
 Head Office: 'Mumbai Bank Bhavan', 207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
 Tel. No. 022 - 22617154 to 59 E-mail - contact-recovery@mumbaidistrictbank.com

PUBLIC AUCTION SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
 (Under Section 156 of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 and Rule 107 of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961)

C.O.V. No. Mumbai Bank Loan Recovery Dept./Square Fisheries/2022-23/10549 Date: 14/11/2022

Whereas, Mumbai District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. having its Head Office at 'Mumbai Bank Bhavan', 207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 have obtained recovery certificate under section 101 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act, 1960 against the outstanding dues mentioned herein and have duly served demand notice and notice of attachment on them.

Since borrowers failed to comply with the demand and have not paid their dues, Shri. B. B. Galkwad, Special Recovery and Sales Officer announcing the sale of under mentioned property by auction on the date, venue and time mentioned below under the powers conferred by Rule 107 and Section 156 of Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act, 1960.

Borrower: M/s Square Fisheries Pvt. Ltd. & Others, Om Niwas, Room No. 10, Sarvodaya Nagar, JM Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078.

Recovery Certificate: AR10/1740/11/2013, Dtd. 28.01.2014, Rs. 5, 68, 50,41/- along with interest @14% P.A. recovery cost and other charges from 28.11.2013 thereon.

Description of Property: Immovable Property at Gat No. 76, At Post Bhagalot, Tal. Roha, Dist. Raigad

Details of Property to be sold by auction are as under

Name and Address of Borrower / Guarantor / Owner of Property	Details of Property	Reserve Price Rs.	Earnest Money Deposit Rs.
M/s Square Fisheries Pvt. Ltd. & Others, Om Niwas, Room No. 10, Sarvodaya Nagar, JM Road, Bhandup (W), Mumbai - 400078	Square Fisheries Pvt. Ltd. Immovable Property - Area - 8.09 Hectar Land at Gat No. 76, At Post Bhagalot, Tal. Roha, Dist. Raigad - 402109	Rs 5,42,03,000/- Amount in Words - Rs Five Crore forty two thousand and three hundred only.	Rs.10,00,000/- Amount in Words - Rs Ten Lakh only.

Place of Auction: Mumbai District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. Head Office - Loan Recovery Department, 'Mumbai Bank Bhavan', 207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.

Date of Auction: Thursday, 15/11/2022

Time of Auction: 11:00 AM

Notes:-

- Terms and conditions of auction and blank tender form can be obtained from 15/11/2022 up to 13/12/2022 (excluding Second, Fourth Saturday, Sunday and Official Holidays) in office hours between 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. in the Loan Recovery Dept. in Head Office of Bank.
- The inspection of the property to be auctioned can be available on 30/11/2022 between 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M.
- Last date of submitting sealed tenders is 13/12/2022 up to 5.00 P.M.
- Special Recovery and Sales Officer reserves the right of cancelling or postponing auction.
- In the event of no participation in the auction sale of immovable property mentioned herein the rights are reserved to incorporate said property in Mumbai Dist. Central Co-op. Bank Ltd. or resell it under Rule 85 of 1961, and section 100 of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960.
- Tender form & Terms & Conditions form available at Rs. 1000/- which is non-refundable. Said Public Notice is being published under my Signature and Seal on 14/11/2022.

Date: 14/11/2022
 Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
B N Galkwad,
 (Special Recovery and Sales Officer)
 Mumbai District Central Co-op. Bank Ltd.

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN : L65999WB1983PLC080793

Regd Office: 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Email: atninternationallimited@gmail.com, website: www.atninternational.in
 Phone No. 033-40022880, Fax: 91-33-22379053

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1.40	1.40	1.20	2.81	2.60	2.81
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)	(28.79)	(29.18)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)	(28.79)	(29.18)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(12.44)	(14.53)	(16.26)	(29.18)	(28.79)	(29.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00	1578.00
6	Equity Share Capital (Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)						
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.07)
8	Basic	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.07)
9	Diluted	(0.03)	(0.04)	(0.04)	(0.07)	(0.07)	(0.07)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (i.e. www.sebiindia.com) and www.cseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.atninternational.in.

b) The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c) If Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

By order of the Board
 Sd/- Santosh Kumar Jain, Managing Director
 DIN: 00274233

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14th November, 2022

AYOKI MERCHANTILE LIMITED
 CIN: L17120MH1985PLC034972

Registered Office: Laxmi Commercial Centre, Room No.405, 4th Floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028. Email: ayokimerchantile@gmail.com Website: www.ayokimerchantile.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022
 Extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Reviewed) for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022

Rs. in Lakhs (Except Share Data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Gross)	3.50	4.05	7.50	16.51
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	0.56	0.68	(1.58)	(0.61)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	0.56	0.68	(1.58)	(0.61)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extra Ordinary Items)	0.56	0.57	(1.58)	(0.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.56	0.57	(1.58)	(0.61)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs. 10/- each)	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(18.08)	(14.45)	(18.08)	(15.89)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (for continued and discontinued operations)				
9	(a) Basic - Rs.	0.23	0.23	(0.64)	(0.25)
10	(b) Diluted - Rs.	0.23	0.23	(0.64)	(0.25)

Notes:

- These unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as 'Ind AS') 34 Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time. These Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th November, 2022. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 and have expressed their unqualified opinion.
- The entire operation of the company relate to only one segment. Hence, as per the Management approach under Ind-AS-108, the company has a single operating segment.
- Previous period / quarter figures have been regrouped / rearranged, wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
For Ayoki Merchantile Limited
 Managing Director
 DIN: 08056899

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14th November, 2022

STEEL CITY SECURITIES LIMITED
 (CIN: L67120AP1995PLC019521)

Regd Off: 49-52-54, Shanthipuram, Visakhapatnam - 530016 Ph: 0891-2563581 Website: www.steelcitynettrade.com Email: ramu.n@steelcitynettrade.com

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results of Steel City Securities Limited for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1501.45	1372.85	1711.62	2874.30	3120.56	6624.78	1598.33	1353.21
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary Items)	339.13	297.25	493.61	636.38	812.12	1775.25	436.47	295.88
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	339.13	297.25	493.61	636.38	812.12	1775.25	436.47	295.88
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	240.91	222.44	352.90	463.35	584.91	1292.67	322.57	224.08
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	240.91	222.44	352.90	463.35	584.91	1292.67	322.57	224.08
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital of the Company (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71
7	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet								
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (in Rs.)								
9	(a) Basic	1.59	1.47	2.34	3.07	3.87	8.56	2.14	1.48
10	(b) Diluted	1.59	1.47	2.34	3.07	3.87	8.56	2.14	1.48

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format for Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited for the quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the website of NSE i.e. www.nseindia.com and hosted on the website of the company www.steelcitynettrade.com.
- The Results have been prepared in accordance with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent possible.
- The above results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 14.11.2022.

For Steel City Securities Limited
 Sd/-
K. Satyanarayana
 Executive Chairman

Sd/-
Satish Kumar Arya
 Managing Director

Date: 14.11.2022
 Place: Visakhapatnam

MAHESH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
 REGD OFF: UMA SHIKHAR, 13TH ROAD, BEHIND KHAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, KHAR, WEST, MUMBAI 400052, INDIA
 E-mail: mdgroup@gmail.com, Website: www.maheshdevelopers.com, Telephone: 022-26000333, CIN: U45300MH2008PLC186278

Unaudited Financial Results for the Year Ended 30th September, 2022
 Amount in Lakhs/(Rs.) Except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Income				
2	a. Revenue from operations	64.31	80.93	253.16	145.24
3	b. Other Income	64.31	80.93	253.16	145.24
4	c. Changes in inventory Value				
5	d. Total Income (a+b+c)	64.31	80.93	253.16	145.24
6	Expenses				
7	a. Operating Costs	29.31	50.93	203.16	80.24
8	b. Changes in Inventories				
9	c. Employee benefits expenses	0.80	0.04	0.05	0.12
10	d. Finance Cost	0.08	0.12	0.09	0.09
11	e. Depreciation and amortisation	0.12	0.12	0.09	0.24
12	f. Other Expenses	0.84	0.42	6.99	7.27
13	g. Total Expenses (a+b+c+d+e+f+g)	31.16	51.62	210.36	88.87
14	Profit before share of profits/losses of joint ventures (net) and exceptional items (1-2)	33.16	29.31	42.99	56.37
15	Share of profits/losses of joint ventures (net)				
16	Profit before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	33.16	29.31	42.99	56.37
17	Profit before exceptional items and tax (3-4)	33.16	29.31	42.99	56.37
18	Profit before tax (3-4)	33.16	29.31	42.99	56.37
19	Tax expense				
20	Current year tax	8.62	6.79	-	14.71
21	Deferred Tax Expense				
22	Net profit after tax for the period (7-8)	24.54	22.52	42.99	41.66
23	Other comprehensive income				
24	Items that will not be reclassified to profit and loss	(48.03)	(48.03)	(26.17)	(32.06)
25	2. Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss				
26	Total comprehensive income for the period (9+10)	(23.49)	(25.51)	(33.77)	(25.98)
27	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	415.20	415.20	415.20	415.20
28	Reserve and Surplus (excluding revaluation reserves)	152.99	252.48	252.48	152.99
29	Earnings per share (EPS) (face value of Rs. 10 each)				
30	(a) Basic EPS	0.59	1.00	1.44	1.32
31	(b) Diluted EPS	0.59	1.00	1.44	1.32

Notes:

- The Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2022.
- Financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Ind AS/US GAAP the quarter and half-year ended September 30, 2022 the company has only one reportable segment namely Civil Construction and Real Estate Development and
- Hence separate segment reporting requirements are not applicable.
- The company is a partner in M/s Shreeji Ltd. Shreeji Ltd. has 72% share in the partnership. The said partnership is executing residential redevelopment projects on 10th Road, 4th Floor, West, Mumbai 400052. The WIP of the Firm as at September 30, 2022 was Rs. 8148999.
- EPS has been calculated in accordance with Ind AS 33.
- The Company is closely monitoring the uncertainties arising from continuing COVID-19 pandemic and has taken into consideration possible effects of such pandemic for preparation of the financial results and financial position, including assessment of recoverability of its assets based on the internal and external information up to the date of
- approval of the results. The Company will continue to monitor any material change in future economic conditions.
- Previous figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification. The financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended September 30, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.maheshdevelopers.com and have been
- submitted to the SSC Limited (www.bsindia.com), where the equity shares of the Company are listed.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Mahesh Rastogi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00411054

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14.11.2022

LADAM AFFORDABLE HOUSING LIMITED
 CIN : L65990MH1979PLC021923

Regd Office: Ladam House, C-33, Opp. ITI, Wagholi Industrial Estate, Thane (W) - 400 604. Tel. No. 022 71191000
 Email Id: compliances@ladam.in Website: www.ladamaffordablehousing.com

Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022
 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended 30 September 2022		Previous Year ended figure 30 September 2021		For the quarter ended 30 September 2022		Previous Year ended figure 30 September 2021	
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.41	3.07	0.37	8.52	557.70	99.95		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	82.19	-5.65		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.81	-21.74	-6.77	-1.57	55.90	-5.65		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.98	-19.87	-6.91	(1.74)	57.76	-5.79		
6	Equity Share Capital	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23	915.23		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	1,384.41	-	-	1,865.10	-		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
9	Basic	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03		
10	Diluted	-0.02	-0.12	-0.04	-0.01	0.12	-0.03		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ladamaffordablehousing.com
- The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable

For Ladam Affordable Housing Limited
 Sd/-
Sumesh Agarwal
 Director
 DIN : 00325063

Date: 12/11/2022
 Place: Thane

Shree Krishna Paper Mills & Industries Limited
 CIN: L21012DL1972PLC279773

Regd. Office: 48/30/24, Phalad Street, Ansari Road, Darya Ganj, New Delhi - 110 002
 Website: www.skpml.com E-mail: info@skpml.com Tel: 91-11-46263200

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	Half Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	4,886.26	5,291.16	10,177.42	10,436.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.91	128.98	(163.25)	(171.36)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,305.99	1,420.79	(163.25)	(171.36)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,081.42	1,143.87	(116.75)	(131.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,084.98	1,147.43	(118.01)	(135.53)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17	1,352.17
7	Other equity (Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	622.33
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)				
9	(a) Basic (in ₹)	8.00	8.46	(0.86)	(0.97)
10	(b) Diluted (in ₹)	8.00	8.46	(0.86)	(0.97)

Notes:

- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bsindia.com and on the Company's website www.skpml.com.

2 | విశాఖపట్నం

స్టీల్ సిటీ సెక్యూరిటీస్ లిమిటెడ్

(CIN: L67120AP1995PLC019521)

సమాచిత కార్యాలయం : 49-52-5/4, శాంతిపురం, విశాఖపట్నం-530016, ఫోన్ : 0891-2563581, వెబ్సైట్ : www.steelcitynettrade.com, ఇమెయిల్ : ramu.n@steelcitynettrade.com

30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2022 తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు లాభ సంవత్సరం కొరకు స్టీల్ సిటీ సెక్యూరిటీస్ లిమిటెడ్ యొక్క ఆడిట్ చేయని స్టాండ్ అలోన్ & కన్ఫైరెడ్ అర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క నివేదిక.

(₹ లక్షలలో)

క్ర. సం.	వివరములు	స్టాండ్ అలోన్						కన్ఫైరెడ్					
		ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం			ముగిసిన లాభ సంవత్సరం			ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం			ముగిసిన లాభ సంవత్సరం		
		30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.06.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	31.03.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.06.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	30.09.2021 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	31.03.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)	31.03.2022 (ఆడిట్ చేయనిది)
1.	విత్తపాతల నుండి మొత్తం ఆదాయం	1501.45	1372.85	1711.62	2874.30	3120.56	6624.78	1598.33	1383.21	1721.77	2981.54	3140.57	6667.37
2.	నికర లాభం లేదా (నష్టం) కాలానికి (పన్ను మినహాయింపులకు మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ విలువలకు ముందు)	339.13	297.25	493.61	636.38	812.12	1775.25	436.47	295.88	502.76	732.35	821.65	1798.45
3.	నికర లాభం / (నష్టం) కాలానికి పన్నుకు ముందు (మినహాయింపులకు మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ విలువలకు తరువాత)	339.13	297.25	493.61	636.38	812.12	1775.25	436.47	295.88	502.76	732.35	821.65	1798.45
4.	నికర లాభం లేదా (నష్టం) కాలానికి పన్ను తరువాత (మినహాయింపులకు మరియు / లేదా అసాధారణ విలువలకు తరువాత)	240.91	222.44	352.90	463.35	584.91	1292.67	322.57	224.08	377.84	546.65	649.47	1381.88
5.	కాలానికి మొత్తం సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (కాలానికి లాభం / (నష్టం) (పన్ను తరువాత) మరియు ఇతర సమగ్ర ఆదాయం (పన్ను తరువాత) చేరి ఉన్నది)	240.91	222.44	352.90	463.35	584.91	1292.67	322.57	224.08	377.84	546.65	649.47	1381.88
6.	కంపెనీ యొక్క చెల్లించిన ఈక్విటీ వాటా మూలధనం (మొత్తం విలువ రూ. 10/- చొప్పున)	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71	1510.71
7.	లెన్డ్ లిక్విడ్ ఫండ్స్ ప్రకారం రీ వాల్యుయేషన్ రిజర్వులు మినహా రిజర్వులు	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	ప్రతి వాటా లాభాలు (వాల్వ్యూచర్లనుబట్టి) (రూ.లలో)	1.59	1.47	2.34	3.07	3.87	8.56	2.14	1.48	2.50	3.62	4.30	9.15
	డైల్యూటెడ్	1.59	1.47	2.34	3.07	3.87	8.56	2.14	1.48	2.50	3.62	4.30	9.15

గమనిక:

- SEBI (రిస్టింగ్ ఆర్గనైజేషన్ మరియు డిస్కలొజర్ ఆఫ్ ఫైనాన్షియల్ రెగ్యులేషన్స్, 2015 యొక్క రెగ్యులేషన్ 33 క్రింద స్టాక్ ఎక్స్చేంజ్లతో దాఖలు చేయబడిన 30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2022 తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు లాభ సంవత్సరం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయని అర్థిక ఫలితాల యొక్క వివరణాత్మక నమూనా యొక్క సాంకేతిక పై నెలకొని ఉంది. 30 సెప్టెంబర్, 2022 తో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసిక మరియు లాభ సంవత్సరం కొరకు ఆడిట్ చేయని పూర్తి నమూనా ఎన్ఎస్ఐఐ వెబ్సైట్ లో www.nseindia.com పై లింకు ద్వారా లభ్యమవుతుంది మరియు కంపెనీ యొక్క వెబ్సైట్ www.steelcitynettrade.com పై ఉంచబడినది.
- ఫలితాలు కంపెనీని చట్టం 2013 యొక్క సెక్షన్ 133 క్రింద కంపెనీల (ఇండియన్ అకౌంట్స్ ఆఫ్ సెక్షన్స్) రూల్స్, 2015 (ఇండి ఎఎస్) మరియు ఇతర గుర్తించబడిన అకౌంట్స్ ప్రాక్టీస్ మరియు పాలసీలకు అనుగుణంగా సాధ్యమైనంత మేర తయారు చేయబడినవి.
- కంపెనీ యొక్క పై ఫలితాలు ఆడిట్ కమిటీచే సమీక్షించబడినవి మరియు 14.11.2022న జరిగిన వారి సమావేశం వద్ద డైరెక్టర్ల బోర్డుచే ఆమోదించబడినవి.

తేది : 14.11.2022

ప్రదేశము : విశాఖపట్నం

స్టీల్ సిటీ సెక్యూరిటీస్ లిమిటెడ్ కొరకు

సం/- కె.నవ్యనారాయణ

ఎగ్జిక్యూటివ్ చైర్మన్

సం/- సతీష్ కుమార్ ఆర్య

మేనేజింగ్ డైరెక్టర్